2023 Fun Days out at the Big Rock Track

Train Rides Available to the Public from 10:00 A.M. to 5:00 P.M.

May August

Saturday, May 13™ Saturday, August 5
Saturday, May 27" Saturday, August 19"
June September

Saturday, June 10% Saturday, September 2™
Saturday, June 24" Saturday, September, 23™
July October

Saturday, July 8% Saturday, October 14
Saturday, July22nd Saturday, October 28"

Please Note: “Safety First”. These dates are all scheduled
providing the weather is Nice and Not Raining or Storming!
We do not operate our trains in bad weather and take Safety
as our High Priority!




